MI UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

+1(313)231-3669

AED

AZIM UDDIN

AJMAN

SHARJAH  +971568610273 

Insurance  0.00

1,627.00

Weight Details 20.000,20.000,20.000,17.000

Sl No Pcs ValueGoods  Description

Abayas 1  117  0.00

Sl No GoodsDesc ValuePcs

Remarks

Net Charges AED ONE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED FORTY-SEVEN ONLY.  1,647.00

Terms and Condition :  Any complaints would not be accepted after 5 days from the date of invoice. Delivery time will always be depended upon the Customs 

clearance procedures. No guarantee for glassware, electronic and liquid items. Valuable items such as Gold, Silver, Currencies are not allowed.